

MAT SUIT No. 232/22

Reg. No. 232/22

Order No.05 dtd. 12.10.2023

Today is fixed for filing WS by the OP no 01.

The petitioner files hazira. OP no 01 files petition praying for time.

Prayer is allowed.

Fix – 22.12.2023 for filing WS by the OP no 01 as last chance. Id necessary order.

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional Dist Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura.

Additional Dist Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura.