

MAT SUIT No 232 of 2022

Reg. No. 232 of 2022

CNR-WBBK050008832022

Present: Smt. Jyotsna Roy, Ld. Civil Judge(Sr. Divn.), Bishnupur In-charge.

Order No 12 Dtd. 14-05-2024

Today is fixed for P. Hearing of the suit.

Both party files hazira.

Regular P.O. is on leave, I am in-charge, the case is adjourned for the day.

Fix- 18-07-2024 for P. Hearing of the suit.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist&Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura(I/C)

Addl. Dist.&Sessions Judge
Bishnupur, Bankura(I/C)

J Misc 12 of 2023

Reg. No. 12 of 2023

CNR-WBBK050008452023

Present: Smt. Jyotsna Roy, Ld. Civil Judge(Sr. Divn.), Bishnupur In-charge.

Order No 13 Dtd. 14-05-2024

Today is fixed for filing affidavits of asset and liabilities.

Both party files hazira.

Regular P.O. is on leave, I am in-charge, the case is adjourned for the day.

Fix- 18-07-2024 for filing affidavits of asset and liabilities.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist&Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura(I/C)

Addl. Dist.&Sessions Judge
Bishnupur, Bankura(I/C)