

MAT SUIT No 232 of 2022

Reg. No. 232 of 2022

CNR-WBBK050008832022

Present : Sri Anuruddha Maity, Ld.A.D.J., Bishnupur

Order No 42 Dtd. 18-02-2026

Today is fixed for P.H.

Both party files hazira.

Original Suit will commence after disposal of the J Misc case.

Fix- 12-03-2026 for P.H.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist&Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura

Addl. Dist.&Sessions Judge
Bishnupur, Bankura

J Misc 12 of 2023

Reg. No. 12 of 2023

CNR-WBBK050008452023

Present : Sri Anuruddha Maity, Ld.A.D.J., Bishnupur

Order No 43 Dtd. 18-02-2026

Today is fixed for order.

Both parties are present.

Order is not yet ready. Hence the case is adjourned for the day.

Fix- 12-03-2026 for order.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist&Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura

Addl. Dist.&Sessions Judge
Bishnupur, Bankura